



GWC Community Services 
Support at Home Price Schedule (Full Price List), 1 November 2025 


	Service type
	Services 
	Rates – All Levels

	
	
	 
	Normal 
	After Hours
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Public Holiday

	
	
	Charge Basis
	7.00am - 8.00pm
	8.00pm - 7.00am
	7.00am - 8.00pm
	7.00am - 8.00pm
	7.00am - 8.00pm

	Clinical Care Services 

	Nursing care
	Registered nurse
	Hour
	$185.00
	$277.50
	$277.50
	$370.00
	$462.50

	
	Enrolled nurse
	Hour
	$160.00
	$240.00
	$240.00
	$320.00
	$400.00

	
	Nursing assistant
	Hour
	$120.00
	$180.00
	$180.00
	$240.00
	$300.00

	Allied health and other therapeutic services
	Physiotherapist - Standard 
	Half Hour
	$150.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Physiotherapist - Extended 
	Hour
	$250.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Occupational therapist
	Hour
	$250.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Exercise physiologist (Individual)
	Hour
	$220.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Exercise physiologist (Group)
	Hour
	$80.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Hydrotherapy (Group)
	Hour
	$80.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Podiatrist - Standard 
	Half Hour
	$150.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Podiatrist - Extended 
	Hour
	$250.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Psychologist
	Hour
	$250.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Social worker
	Hour
	$180.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Speech pathologist
	Hour
	$250.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Dietitian or Nutritionist
	Hour
	$190.00
	
	
	
	

	Care management
	Home support care management
	Hour
	$145.00
	
	
	
	










	Independent Living Services 

	Personal Care 
	Assistance with self-care and activities of daily living 
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	
	Assistance with the self-administration of medication
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	
	Continence management (non-clinical)
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	Social support and community engagement
	Group social support (min 4-hour charge)
	Hour 
	$15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Group social support – including bus (min 4-hour charge)
	Hour
	$25.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Individual social support (Out of home)
	Hour
	$120.00
	$180.00
	$180.00
	$240.00
	$300.00

	
	Individual social support (In home)
	Hour 
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	
	Accompanied activities 
	Hour
	$120.00
	$180.00
	$180.00
	$240.00
	$300.00

	
	Assistance to maintain personal affairs
	Hour
	$120.00
	$180.00
	$180.00
	$240.00
	$300.00

	Therapeutic services
	Remedial masseuse 
	Hour
	$200.00
	
	
	
	

	Respite 
	Respite care 
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	Transport 
	Direct Transport - less than 10 kilometres
	Trip
	$60.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Direct Transport – between 10 and 15 kilometres
	Trip
	$75.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Direct Transport - between 15 and 30 kilometres
	Trip
	$120.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Direct Transport - greater than 30 kilometres
	Trip
	$150.00
	
	
	
	

	
	Indirect Transport (e.g. Taxi) 
	Trip 
	Cost plus 10%

	Every Day Living Services 

	Domestic assistance
	General house cleaning 
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	
	Laundry services
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	
	Shopping 
	Hour 
	$120.00
	$180.00
	$180.00
	$240.00
	$300.00

	Home maintenance and repairs
	Gardening 
	Hour 
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	
	Assistance with home maintenance and repairs
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	Meals
	Meal preparation
	Hour
	$100.00
	$150.00
	$150.00
	$200.00
	$250.00

	Other Purchases and Services

	
	Cost price plus 10%
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GWC Community Services
EAAnviko Kévtpo Mpovoiag

Serving Multicultural Communities since 1975

Head Office SYDNEY
378A King Street

PO Box 784

Newtown NSW 2042
T:(02) 9516 2188

F: (02) 9516 3177

E: admin@gwccs.org.au
ABN 76 359 540 164

WESTERN SYDNEY
163-165 George St
Parramatta NSW 2150
PO Box 9092

Harris Park NSW 2150
T: (02) 9687 8955

F: (02) 9687 8122

E: west@gwccs.org.au

SOUTHWEST SYDNEY

29 Forbes Street

Liverpool NSW 2170

T: (02) 9602 2779

F: (02) 9602 2779

E: southwest@gweccs.org.au

ILLAWARRA

16 Stewart Street
Wollongong NSW 2500

T: (02) 4228 1609

F: (02) 42258993
E:illawarra@gwccs.org.au

NEWCASTLE

11 Steel Street
Hamilton NSW 2303
T: (02) 9516 2188

F: (02) 9516 3177

HOBART

50 Warwick Street,

North Hobart 7000

T: 0447 375 194

E: gwchobart@gwccs.org.au




